Position
Director of Buildings/Grounds
Transportation Director
Finance Director

Director of Technology

EAST ALTON ELEMENTARY DIST #13

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION" ILLINOIS PUBLIC ACT 97-0609 FY18

wv n n n

Base Salary
65,000.00
62,643.00
76,200.00
96,500.00

Bonuses

$
s
$
$

Pension

Contributions

$
S
$
$

6,966.96
6,662.45
7,706.25
10,406.76

Cost of Health

Insurance
8,223.12
18,050.28
14,160.00

Cost of Life

wv n n n

Insurance
21.60
21.60
21.60
21.60

Sick Days
12
12
12
12

Vacation
Days

20
20
20
20

Total Compensation

wv n n n

Package
80,243.68
87,409.33
98,119.85

106,960.36



