EAST ALTON ELEMENTARY DIST #13 PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION" ILLINOIS PUBLIC ACT 97-0609 FY18

				Pension		Cost of Health		Cost of Life			Vacation	Total Compensation		
Position	Base Salary		Bonuses		Contributions		Insurance		Insurance		Sick Days	Days	Package	
Director of Buildings/Grounds	\$	65,000.00	\$	-	\$	6,966.96	\$	8,223.12	\$	21.60	12	20	\$	80,243.68
Transportation Director	\$	62,643.00	\$	-	\$	6,662.45	\$	18,050.28	\$	21.60	12	20	\$	87,409.33
Finance Director	\$	76,200.00	\$	-	\$	7,706.25	\$	14,160.00	\$	21.60	12	20	\$	98,119.85
Director of Technology	\$	96,500.00	\$	-	\$	10,406.76	\$	-	\$	21.60	12	20	\$	106,960.36